SOLON TOWNSHIP 2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

ALL TOWNSHIP MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
TOWNSHIP STAFF MEETINGS

All meetings held in the Townshi nference Room on the 18*W f h month, 10: m. UNLE THERWISE
SPECIFIED.
Wednesday, January 8™ Wednesday, May 7' Wednesday, September 3™
Wednesday, February 5™ Wednesday, June 4" Wednesday, October 1
Wednesday, March 5" Wednesday, July 2 Wednesday, November 5™
Wednesday, April 2™ Wednesday, August 6™ Wednesday, December 3™

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS
Al meetings held in the Township Hall on the 2™ Monday of each month, 7:30 am UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

D line to file t incl nth nda is Wedn fthe week priort h meetin
Monday, January 13" Monday, May 12 Monday, September 8"
Monday, February 10%™ Monday, June 9% Monday, October 13"
Monday, March 10" Monday, July 14" Monday, November 10"
Monday, April 14 Monday, August 11* Monday, December 8"

Wednesday, January 15" Wednesday, May 21t Wednesday, September 17t
Wednesday, February 19" Wednesday, June 18" Wednesday, October 15
Wednesday, March 19" Wednesday, July 16™ Wednesday, November 12t ***
Wednesday, April 16" Wednesday, August 20™ Wednesday, December 10t ***

Planning Commission Meetings

on the 4" Wednesday of each month

Wednesday, January 22" Wednesday, April 23™ Wednesday, September 24"
Wednesday, February 26™ Wednesday, May 28" Wednesday, October 22"
Tuesday, March 25" Joint 425 Wednesday, June 25" Wednesday, December 3rd ***
Meeting at 7:00 pm Wednesday, July 23"

Wednesday, March 26™ Wednesday, August 27"

Board of Review Meetings
All meetings held in the Township Conference Room 2 x per year — Meeting times specified by Assessor;

March (for assessing situations) - July & December (for clerical errors)
***Schedule changed due to holiday






